~

Damit
Dominguez
Kohn
MANUELLI
Scarpellini
Schmit

Turmes

; chiplauf.de

Tammie
Sandy
Georges
ALINE
Cédric
Laurent

Joyce

Trail Uewersauer 2017

STz <= =

1970
1995
1978
1980
1991
1981
1995

1202
1205
1214
1211
2034

573
1203

LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX

Seite 1von 1

02:13:00
02:08:14
01:10:32
01:46:07
01:08:52
01:08:20
02:08:15



